
October 15, 2019

Race Date Bemidji CC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior High 3200

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Class - 9 Teams

Lauren Heneman Moorhead 12:41.91   1 7
Chloe Pesek Moorhead 13:42.52   2 8
Izzy Kupitz Moorhead 13:46.53   3 8
Faith Lilly Warroad 14:10.04   4 8
Ellie Adams Warroad 14:10.35   5 9
Katie Allard East Grand Forks 14:33.6(< 5)   6 7
Jacquelyn Johnson Moorhead 14:44.66   7 7
Elena Harmsen Bemidji MS 15:03.47   8 8
Adeline Bjorklund Nevis 15:07.7(< 5)   9
Anna Waldron Moorhead 15:10.78  10 8
Kylie Nyhlen Moorhead 15:16.99  11 8
Lexi Polomny Moorhead 15:18.110  12 7
Sophie Johnson Warroad 15:22.011  13 8
Rylan Cole Bemidji MS 15:41.712  14 6
Sydney Biese Bemidji MS 15:44.913  15 6
Adison Wientjes Perham 15:52.5(< 5)  16 7
Avery St. Louis Moorhead 15:54.5(> 7)  17 8
Savannah Anderson Nevis 16:05.0(< 5)  18 9
Anika Sneide Bemidji MS 16:08.314  19 6
Oliva Birt Bemidji MS 16:12.815  20 6
Amari Nelson Moorhead 16:27.9(> 7)  21 8
Vayda Vikers Moorhead 16:29.2(> 7)  22 8
Madison Jansen-Grenz Bemidji MS 16:40.316  23 8
Caroline Marvin Warroad 16:40.917  24 7
Dakota Dunham Roseau 16:47.6(< 5)  25 7
Kathryn Aldag Thief River Falls 16:47.9(< 5)  26 8
McKenzie Edevold Bemidji MS 16:49.918  27 6
Jacqueline Hammond Moorhead 16:58.7(> 7)  28 7
Elsye Bittner Bemidji MS 17:22.8(> 7)  29 6
Olivia Mykleseth Moorhead 17:24.6(> 7)  30 8
Jasper King Warroad 17:25.319  31 8
Guinevere Daniels Warroad 17:25.420  32 8
Abigail Krogstad Moorhead 17:25.4(> 7)  33 7
Rylea Jo Staples Bemidji MS 17:44.0(> 7)  34 6
Livi Kinkade Ada-Borup/Norman 17:54.8(< 5)  35 8
Bryn Wilson Roseau 18:01.4(< 5)  36 7
Sadie Kolehmainen Moorhead 18:07.4(> 7)  37 7
Avery Kapella Bemidji MS 18:29.2(> 7)  38 6
Sarah Boettcher Nevis 18:54.8(< 5)  39 9
Elizabeth Quandt Bemidji MS 19:13.1(> 7)  40 7
Rylie Spiztner Moorhead 19:17.8(> 7)  41 7
Rebecca Vogel Thief River Falls 19:26.6(< 5)  42 7
Alyson Stanislowski East Grand Forks 20:50.1(< 5)  43 9
Jaida Doucette Moorhead 23:09.2(> 7)  44 7
Katherine Larson Moorhead 23:32.4(> 7)  45 7
Destiny Sadek Bemidji MS 24:38.7(> 7)  46 6
Lily Aakre Perham 31:12.6(< 5)  47 9
Kylie Kendrick Roseau 35:14.7(< 5)  48 9
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October 15, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date Bemidji CC Invitational

Girls

Junior High 3200

Class - 9 Teams

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Moorhead Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 20
14:01.2Average Time:

Lauren Heneman 1 12:41.9   1 7     1 12:41.9
Chloe Pesek 2 13:42.5   2 8     3 26:24.4
Izzy Kupitz 3 13:46.5   3 8     6 40:10.9
Jacquelyn Johnson 6 14:44.6   4 7    12 54:55.5
Anna Waldron 8 15:10.7   5 8    20 1:10:06.2
Kylie Nyhlen (9) 15:16.9   6 8 (29) 1:25:23.1
Lexi Polomny (10) 15:18.1   7 7 (39) 1:40:41.2
Avery St. Louis >  7 15:54.5   8 8 1:56:35.7
Amari Nelson >  7 16:27.9   9 8 2:13:03.6
Vayda Vikers >  7 16:29.2  10 8 2:29:32.8
Jacqueline Hammond >  7 16:58.7  11 7 2:46:31.5
Olivia Mykleseth >  7 17:24.6  12 8 3:03:56.1
Abigail Krogstad >  7 17:25.4  13 7 3:21:21.5
Sadie Kolehmainen >  7 18:07.4  14 7 3:39:28.9
Rylie Spiztner >  7 19:17.8  15 7 3:58:46.7
Jaida Doucette >  7 23:09.2  16 7 4:21:55.9
Katherine Larson >  7 23:32.4  17 7 4:45:28.3

Warroad Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 56
15:33.7Average Time:

Faith Lilly 4 14:10.0   1 8     4 14:10.0
Ellie Adams 5 14:10.3   2 9     9 28:20.3
Sophie Johnson 11 15:22.0   3 8    20 43:42.3
Caroline Marvin 17 16:40.9   4 7    37 1:00:23.2
Jasper King 19 17:25.3   5 8    56 1:17:48.5
Guinevere Daniels (20) 17:25.4   6 8 (76) 1:35:13.9

Bemidji MS Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 61
15:46.2Average Time:

Elena Harmsen 7 15:03.4   1 8     7 15:03.4
Rylan Cole 12 15:41.7   2 6    19 30:45.1
Sydney Biese 13 15:44.9   3 6    32 46:30.0
Anika Sneide 14 16:08.3   4 6    46 1:02:38.3
Oliva Birt 15 16:12.8   5 6    61 1:18:51.1
Madison Jansen-Grenz (16) 16:40.3   6 8 (77) 1:35:31.4
McKenzie Edevold (18) 16:49.9   7 6 (95) 1:52:21.3
Elsye Bittner >  7 17:22.8   8 6 2:09:44.1
Rylea Jo Staples >  7 17:44.0   9 6 2:27:28.1
Avery Kapella >  7 18:29.2  10 6 2:45:57.3
Elizabeth Quandt >  7 19:13.1  11 7 3:05:10.4
Destiny Sadek >  7 24:38.7  12 6 3:29:49.1

Ada-Borup/Norman County Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Livi Kinkade <  5 17:54.8   1 8 17:54.8

East Grand Forks Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Katie Allard <  5 14:33.6   1 7 14:33.6
Alyson Stanislowski <  5 20:50.1   2 9 35:23.7

Girls

Junior High 3200

Class - 9 Teams

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Perham Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Adison Wientjes <  5 15:52.5   1 7 15:52.5
Lily Aakre <  5 31:12.6   2 9 47:05.1

Roseau Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Dakota Dunham <  5 16:47.6   1 7 16:47.6
Bryn Wilson <  5 18:01.4   2 7 34:49.0
Kylie Kendrick <  5 35:14.7   3 9 1:10:03.7

Thief River Falls Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Kathryn Aldag <  5 16:47.9   1 8 16:47.9
Rebecca Vogel <  5 19:26.6   2 7 36:14.5

Nevis Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Adeline Bjorklund <  5 15:07.7   1 15:07.7
Savannah Anderson <  5 16:05.0   2 9 31:12.7
Sarah Boettcher <  5 18:54.8   3 9 50:07.5
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